
SKI PASS PRICES WINTER 2024/2025

Ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 59.30 29.70 38.50 47.40

from 11 a.m. 56.00 28.00 36.40 44.80

from 12 noon 51.50 25.80 33.50 41.20

from 1 p.m. 48.30 24.20 31.40 38.60

1.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

92.70 46.40 60.30 74.20

2-day ski pass 115.60 57.80 75.10 92.50

2.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

115.60 57.80 75.10 92.50

3-day ski pass 168.50 84.30 109.50 134.80

3.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

168.50 84.30 109.50 134.80

4-day ski pass 210.20 105.10 136.60 168.20

5-day ski pass 244.90 122.50 159.20 195.90

6-day ski pass 278.60 139.30 181.10 222.90

7-day ski pass 313.40 156.70 203.70 250.70

8-day ski pass 339.00 169.50 220.40 271.20

9-day ski pass 366.10 183.10 238.00 292.90

10-day ski pass 390.60 195.30 253.90 312.50

11-day ski pass 416.10 208.10 270.50 332.90

12-day ski pass 443.20 221.60 288.10 354.60

13-day ski pass 465.50 232.80 302.60 372.40

14-day ski pass 487.70 243.90 317.00 390.20

15-day ski pass 507.80 253.90 330.10 406.20

16-day ski pass 527.90 264.00 343.10 422.30

17-day ski pass 546.90 273.50 355.50 437.50

18-day ski pass 561.60 280.80 365.00 449.30

19-day ski pass 578.40 289.20 376.00 462.70

20-day ski pass 592.00 296.00 384.80 473.60

21-day ski pass 606.60 303.30 394.30 485.30

Free choice
ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 4 days 172.10 86.10 111.90 137.70

3 out of 6 days 173.10 86.60 112.60 138.50

4 out of 6 days 219.40 109.70 142.70 175.50

5 out of 6 days 266.10 133.10 173.00 212.90

7 out of 10 days 332.40 166.20 216.10 265.90

10 out of 14 days 423.00 211.50 275.00 338.40

Ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 69.80 34.90 45.40 55.80

from 11 a.m. 65.90 33.00 42.80 52.70

from 12 noon 60.60 30.30 39.40 48.50

from 1 p.m. 56.80 28.40 36.90 45.40

1.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

109.10 54.60 70.90 87.30

2-day ski pass 136.00 68.00 88.40 108.80

2.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

136.00 68.00 88.40 108.80

3-day ski pass 198.20 99.10 128.80 158.60

3.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

198.20 99.10 128.80 158.60

4-day ski pass 247.30 123.70 160.70 197.80

5-day ski pass 288.10 144.10 187.30 230.50

6-day ski pass 327.80 163.90 213.10 262.20

7-day ski pass 368.70 184.40 239.70 295.00

8-day ski pass 398.80 199.40 259.20 319.00

9-day ski pass 430.70 215.40 280.00 344.60

10-day ski pass 459.50 229.80 298.70 367.60

11-day ski pass 489.50 244.80 318.20 391.60

12-day ski pass 521.40 260.70 338.90 417.10

13-day ski pass 547.60 273.80 355.90 438.10

14-day ski pass 573.80 286.90 373.00 459.00

15-day ski pass 597.40 298.70 388.30 477.90

16-day ski pass 621.10 310.60 403.70 496.90

17-day ski pass 643.40 321.70 418.20 514.70

18-day ski pass 660.70 330.40 429.50 528.60

19-day ski pass 680.50 340.30 442.30 544.40

20-day ski pass 696.50 348.30 452.70 557.20

21-day ski pass 713.70 356.90 463.90 571.00

Free choice
ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 4 days 202.50 101.30 131.60 162.00

3 out of 6 days 203.70 101.90 132.40 163.00

4 out of 6 days 258.10 129.10 167.80 206.50

5 out of 6 days 313.10 156.60 203.50 250.50

7 out of 10 days 391.10 195.60 254.20 312.90

10 out of 14 days 497.60 248.80 323.40 398.10

OFF-SEASON STUBAI GLACIER:  
11.10.2024 until 25.10.2024 and  
04.05.2025 until end of ski season 

WINTER STUBAI GLACIER:  
26.10.2024 until 29.11.2024 and  
22.04.2025 until 03.05.2025

in euros; incl. shuttle bus within Stubai Valley

STUBAI SKI PASS WINTER 
30.11.2024 until 21.04.2025 
Ski passes from 4 days valid in all ski areas in Stubai (Stubai Glacier, Schlick 2000 ski centre,  
Serles cable car in Mieders and Elfer cable car in Neustift). 

 
STUBAI GLACIER SKI PASS: Ski passes for 1 to 3.5 days and 3 out of 4 days only valid on the Stubai Glacier.

Stubai Glacier ski passes Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

from 8 a.m./8.30 a.m. 69.80 34.90 45.50 55.80 

from 11 a.m. 65.90 33.00 42.80 52.70 

from 12 noon 60.60 30.30 39.40 48.50 

from 1 p.m. 56.80 28.40 36.90 45.40 

1.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
following day

109.10 54.60 70.90 87.30 

2-day ski pass 136.00 68.00 88.40 108.80 

2.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
2 following days

136.00 68.00 88.40 108.80 

3-day ski pass 198.20 99.10 128.80 158.60 

3.5-day ski pass  
1st day from 12 noon plus
3 following days

198.20 99.10 128.80 158.60 

Free choice
ski passes
3 out of 4 days

202.50 101.30 131.60 162.00 

Stubai ski pass Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

4-day pass 247.30 123.70 160.70 197.80 

5-day pass 288.10 144.10 187.30 230.50 

6-day pass 327.80 163.90 213.10 262.20 

7-day pass 368.70 184.40 239.70 295.00 

8-day pass 398.80 199.40 259.20 319.00 

9-day pass 430.70 215.40 280.00 344.60 

10-day pass 459.50 229.80 298.70 367.60 

11-day pass 489.50 244.80 318.20 391.60 

12-day pass 521.40 260.70 338.90 417.10 

13-day pass 547.60 273.80 355.90 438.10 

14-day pass 573.80 286.90 373.00 459.00 

15-day pass 597.40 298.70 388.30 477.90 

16-day pass 621.10 310.60 403.70 496.90 

17-day pass 643.40 321.70 418.20 514.70 

18-day pass 660.70 330.40 429.50 528.60 

19-day pass 680.50 340.30 442.30 544.40 

20-day pass 696.50 348.30 452.70 557.20 

21-day pass 713.70 356.90 463.90 571.00 

Free choice 
Stubai ski pass Adults Children Teenagers Seniors

3 out of 6 days 203.70 101.90 132.40 163.00 

4 out of 6 days 258.10 129.10 167.80 206.50 

5 out of 6 days 313.10 156.60 203.50 250.50 

7 out of 10 days 391.10 195.60 254.20 312.90 

10 out of 14 days 497.60 248.80 323.40 398.10 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
+ The pass must be shown to and/or handed to lift staff on request.
+ In the event of a check, you must show the respective ID document with your reduced-rate pass.
+ The pass is not transferable.
+ Lost passes will be replaced upon presentation of proof of purchase and payment of a handling fee.
+ No replacements are given out for forgotten passes.
+ 1.5-, 2.5- and 3.5-day ski passes: on sale from 11.50 a.m.
+ The prices and conditions of carriage plus terms and conditions as displayed by the respective cable-car operator apply.
+ Contactless check-in: Issued on deposit card EUR 2.00.
+ All prices include sales tax. We reserve the right to change prices!

Changes, printing and typesetting errors reserved. Prices may be adjusted due to unforeseeable cost fluctuations.  
As of May 2024 

Discounts: ID required 
Children: born 2010  –  2014
under-10s: free when accompanied by a paying parent in the same card category 
Teenagers: born 2006  –  2009 
Seniors: born 1940  –  1959; born before 1939 = free 
Skiing instructors: ID card with valid international year stamp
(ISIA or IVSI stamp) = Teenager rate 
People with disabilities: ID card degree of disability > 60% = Teenager rate; no discount for accompanying persons 
Groups: from 10 paying guests 9% reduction

TIP: YOU CAN 
SIMPLY BUY 
YOUR ONLINE 
SKI TICKET 
FROM HOME.


